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Almost of all the trees.

https://www.vdberk.cz/index.php/stromy/platanus-hispanica-liberty/

Platanus xhispanica 'Liberty'

b

201
0230

20-25m

15-20m

round/spherical, half-open crown

flaking, greygreen

green

yellowgreen, flowers in May

brown

Zadny

Obvykle neni jedovaté pro lidi, (vétsi) zvifata
clayed soil, loamy soil, sandy soil, peaty soil
Tolerujici zadlazdéni

6a (-23,3 do -20,6 °C)

moderate to good

Odolné mrazu (WH 1-6), Odolné posypové soli
bulvary a Siroké ulice
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